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INFORMACION COMERCIAL:

REJILLAS DE VENTILACION DE ALUMINIO REGULABLES

CON GANCHO
Material:

Dimension exterior

Grosor:

Dimension de encastre

Color

RAL

Paso de aire
Regulable
Especial gas
Mosquitera

ALTO (v

ANCHO (cm)

PROFUNDO (v

DATOS PRODUCTO UNITARIO

17

25

0,8

170.00

Aluminio
17 x 25 CM
0,8 CM
Blanco
9016
0-123 cm2
Si
No
No




